



\$~55

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 1415/2025 and I.As. 32631/2025, 9301/2026**

TORRENT PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Sachin Gupta, Mr. Rajat Jain, Mr.
Rohit Pradhan, Ms. Mahima and Ms. Prashansa,
Advocates.

versus

M/S. MAK ENTERPRISES & ANR.

.....Defendants

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

22.05.2026

%

1. List on 31.08.2026.
2. Interim order to continue, till the next date of hearing.

JYOTI SINGH, J

MAY 22, 2026/AK